KWA3C8P52R R22 Recognized 8000 115/50 46.1/10.0 115/100 60/50 20.0
KWA3C8P52R56 R22 Recognized 8000 115/50 46.1/10.0 115 50/60* 20.0
K2WA4C8P52R R134a Recognized 8000 120/50 48.9/10.0 230/200 60/50 13.5
K2WA4C8P52R5 R134a Recognized 8000 120/50 48.9/10.0 230 50 13.0
KWA3C9P52R R22 Recognized 9000 115/50 46.1/10.0 115/100 60/50 20.0
KWA3C9P52R56 R22 Recognized 9000 115/50 46.1/10.0 115 50/60* 20.0
K2WA4C9P52R R134a Recognized 9000 120/50 48.9/10.0 230/200 60/50 13.5
K2WA4C9P52R5 R134a Recognized 9000 120/50 48.9/10.0 230 50 13.0

POPULAR MODELS ARE
STOCKED AND READY TO SHIP
HOW TO ORDER
Specify model number. NOTE: Accessories
and Options may affect model number,
contact KOOLTRONIC for information.
For assistance in model selection, refer to
the Air Conditioner Sizing and Selection
Guide, contact KOOLTRONIC, or use
one of our design aid software programs,
available FREE.
CALL 1-800-321-KOOL (5665)
or FAX 609-466-1114
APPROXIMATE WEIGHT
160 lbs. [72.7 kg]
STANDARD FEATURES
Aluminum (5052) Unpainted Cabinet
Ball-bearing Motors
CFC-Free or Low ODP Refrigerant
Closed-Loop Cooling
EMI/RFI Suppressor
Low Ambient Control Package
Low Temperature Control Thermostat
MIL-STD 810E Rated
NEMA3R Rating Maintained (UL50)
Permanent Filters
Six Foot [1.8m] (minimum)
SJT 3-wire Cord
Tamper-resistant hardware
UL/CUL Recognized ♦
♦ UL/CUL Recognized models are available as
Listed at added cost.
Kooltronic, Inc., 30 Pennington-Hopewell Road, P.O. Box 240, Pennington, NJ 08534-0240
Tel: (609) 466-3400       Fax: (609) 466-1114       Internet: www.kooltronic.com        E-Mail: techserv@kooltronic.com
FILTERED
CONDENSER AIR INLET
(Ambient Air In)
�
CONDENSER OUTLET
(Warm Ambient Air Out)
�
WARM AIR RETURN
FROM ENCLOSURE
�
COOL AIR OUTLET
TO ENCLOSURE
�
52.00
[1320.8mm]
15.88
[403.4mm]
19.69
[500.1mm]
54.50
[1384.3mm]
54.50
[1384.3mm]
19.69
[500.1mm]
7.50
[190.5mm] 2.31
[58.7mm]
15.00
[381.0mm]
2.31
[58.7mm]
4.00 [101.6mm]
40.50
[1028.7mm]
24.00
[609.6mm]
2.38 [60.5mm]
5.44